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The following Mentor-Mentee Scheme for M.Se. for the session 2018-20 for smooth & efficient
functioning of the Department is as under-

5

" University Roll |

MName of the Mentor

Dir, Kawaljit Singh Sandhu

oo | R Name of the Mente
. 181190001 e
(2 | BUR06Z [ AnushiaPalan
3, V41190003 Babita Mehra
4. 181190004 Chayanika Deb
& 181190005 Ta— e
6 81190006 Jaspreet Kaur
7 TRIIB0007 | Juswinder Singh
ETE L& 1190008 Karampreet Sherma —
_ﬂ. CIBN000 | __Hnlmprn:t'h_i?lgln
BT 181190010 Khushwinder Singh ( Detained)
| 1. 1aiieooz Monika
3 181190013 Navneet Kaur
13 181190014 * Nidhi
. 181190015 Srishti Baliyan T
15, 181190016 == Soni Joshi
| 16 181190018 Veer Btadur Singh
0 iBe0019 | "~ Payal Rani
(s igiemez0 | JashanprestKaur |
e ig1e001 | "~ Prabhjot Kaur
0, 181190022 1 Navpreet Kaur l

Ms. Gurjinder Kaur

Sign of Head- H[‘——
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“witd  OFFICE ORDER
The following Mentor-Mentee Scheme for M.Sc. for the session 2018-20 for smooth & efficient
functicning of the Department is as under:-

T —
Sr.No. University Rall

No, Name of the Mentee Name of the Mentor
| S 1RL19000) - Ak —
. IB11%0002 P e
3 181190003 | Rabita Mehra
| 4. 181190004 Chayanika Deb Dr. Kawaljit Singh Sandhu
Fﬁ. 181190005 Harsungeet Singh
-'b. | ].RI 190006 | Jazpreet Kaur o
'__,_ COsneeeT | Jaswinder Singh
. L& 1190004 " Karampreet Sharma
'_q -] 181 S0 Karmpreet Singh
T IBI90010 | Khushwinder Singh {Detained)
[ 11, 1890012 | Manika —]
2 1190013 | Navneet Kaur
15 180190014 | T Nidhi
!_| 1 IRIIG001S i — Srishti Baliyvan
s 181190016 | Soni Joshi
I 181190018 - Veer Bahadur Singh J -
— - - | = ~ Payal Rani Ms. Rajveer Kaur
1 181190019 | yal B |
1 g1100020 | Jashanpeeet Kaur |
' I | %1 19007 | 1 Prabhjol Kaur
_EEI'. ' 181190032 i Mavpreet Koitiir

Sign of Head- Lo
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The following Mentor-Mentee Scheme for M.Sc, for the session 2019-21 for smooth & effic
functioning of the Department is as under:-

Sr.No. ”“m::‘ s ; Name of the I'd:lt:; - [ Hlml'i”'EM"“t“: )
&7 191190001 ~AmandeepSmgh |
1 Tooeneen: AmitaRani
| & 191190005 | Arshdeep Singh
i 191190004 | Sandn
[ 3, — _ 191 190005 I . .-1.-1.'\'|n|:|:r k.our i - O, Shagun Sharma
: 191190006 Balwinder Singh ,
TS 191190007 T BrundavanamAnantha Krishna |
T lenepoos | Chandun Garg
g TTT9ne0009 | Dijit Kumar Borthakur
. IGI:'IE'I-:HJM Divvvanshi SE;]:ITIE
T e | " Gagandecp o
2 91 1%00] 2 Ciagnndesp Singh
5| 191190013 Harpreet Singh
11, j91190014 | Srishti Verma
EEPRRNTTIT T Jashir Kaur
e 191190016 _ Sukhdeep Kaur Ms. Gurjinder Kaur '
e weeen? | " Kanik Sharma
m [ "mmg_" T Lowvpreet Kaur
o eneooly | ManankitBrar -
[ ag | 191190020 T Sukhpreet Kaur
o ienwaeai | Piyush Venma o
5, 191190022 T Uttamject Singh
a3 191190023 Rajinder Kaur
.. wnweod | inkn Ms. Rajveer Kaur

l-r
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55 191190025 | Rishav Kamboj l Ms. Rajveer Kaur |
= 191190026 Rubal Sharma |

Car | 191190027 Veerpal Kaur

: - 191160008 Saris Garg _ ‘
3 ” 191190029 Saunam Singh i

s 1990030 | Shuen Chaborved
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The fullowing

OFFICE ORDER

Mentor-Meneg scheme for M.Se. fior the session

functioning of the Departmen a5 under:-

. g . Name of the Mentee
| 200190025 Shayna Bhardwal
5 200190019 Shaun Madan Parveen Gharg
1 201190008 Dhriti Sharma
. 201190013 Palak Sood
i 5 201 1905 Arshdeep Kaur
& 201190029 lanisha Thakur
- 20019080 Harpreet Kaur
x| 201190024 “Tanya Singh
e 200190030 lanveer Chaudhary
1t T | g2 Amanpreet Kaur
. 200190013 Ritesh Kumar
s 200190011 ~ Meenakshi Jugian
B 11 ' 001 DRI 3 Anmol Ratan
200190014 Ambika Thakur
_1.‘= 01190016 Sandesh ﬁmudhél_r_-r
e 201190007 Heant Kour
i 200 190015 Riya Garg
k| 201190023 ~ SukhvirKaur
o 201190022 Riya
i o | 201190028 ‘Vemula Sandhyarani
. 201190018 | ~ Pusuladi Kalpana
) a 201190020 Hebecca Chekka

Dated ?5) do 2e

2020-22 for smooth & efficient

Mame of the Mentor

A v

D, Kawaljit Singh Sandhi

[, Bhigun Sharmy

M, Rajveer Kapr

(N
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200 190034

Revalapally Sumathi
| pwashn Hawod
M. Rajweer Kawr
Anupam K umar
Sublibir Singh
Shestupalli Manasa
lagieep Kaur
Hakhshish kaur
ifn

Sign of Hesd-__ - LA
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DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY -
Rel, ﬂn--H.E.jlf'.I:'.'J.ﬂ_‘- T .I! o | l MM '|UJ." I}nud.....ﬂh.l o |
OFFICE (ORDER
The lllowing Memor-Menjee Scheme Tor M 8¢ |

elticient functioming of the Dep

™ semester for the session Jan-June'21 for smooth &
artment i s under;

5. Na, i Name of the Student University Holl Mo, Same of the Mentor
| Akash Jena 201 190401 '
2z Amanpreet Kaur ' 2001 1M
X Anmiol Rattan ' 201 190003
1 Anupam K umar ' 201 190004
5 Arshdeep Kaur 200 190005
b, Besnt Kaur ' 201190007
¥ Dhriti Sharma ' 201190008 | Mr. Amit Kumar Tiwari
3 Harpreet Kaur ' 201190009 '
4 lagdeep Kaur ' 200 19060 110)
1 Meenahshi Juglan | 2001 1M1
. Paluk Sood ' 20110 2
12 | Ritesh Kumar ' L TEET T
N \mbika Thakur H 30110014
14 Riya Carg | 200 1900 | 4
15, Sandesh Choudhary ' 201 190016
16, Mettupalli Manasa | 200190017
7 Pasuladi Kalpana ' 201190018
1% Rebecea Chickka L 200190020
19 Revulapally Sumathi . 20119002
20 Riva | 201190022 ' Ms. Reetu
2 Sukhvir Kaur | 201 19023
12 Tanya Singh | 200 190024
23 | Shayna Bhardwaj | ol son2s
4 rvashi Raown | 200 w00t
2%, | Sukhhir Sigeh i 00 002
2 Vemula Sandhyarani | 200a00n2E
It Tanishn Thakiir 200190029
I8 Famveer € haudhars 2001960030

Head
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The following Mentor-Mentee Scheme for M.Sc.- 1V™ semester for the session Jan-June'21 for smooth &

eificeent Functiming of the Depariment is ps under;

5 No. | Nume of thie Stadent

L |}
=1
23
11
24
25
M
37
24
My

Hi

Amandeep Singh
Amita hani
Arshdeep Singh
Aomia
Arvinder Kauar
Balwinder Singh

Brundavanam Ananthkrishng

Chandan Garg

Dijin Buiemar Borthakur

Divvanshi Sharma
Cuilgandeep
t}aguni:l'crp ".i'i'n'gh
Harpreet Singh
Srishti Verma
Jashir Kaur
Sukhdeep kaur
kartik Sharma
Lovepreetl kaur
Manankit Brar
Sukhpreet Kaur
Fivush Verma
Utamjeet Singh
Rajinder kaur
Rinku
Rishav Kamboj
Rubal Sharma
Veerpal kaour
Saris Crtrg
Satnam Singh
Shweln Uhaturvedi

191 19000
|91 190002
191 190003
191 190004
1] 190005
191 ER0006
191 190007
19 190008
191 190009
(IR
19119001 |
191190012
191190013
197 19005
191 19001 6
191 190017
11 190018

191190084 |

19190019 |

191 190020
1] 19002 |
191 190022
191190023
191190024
191190028
191 190026
Folismnzs
191190028
191 190029
191 190030

University Roll No. " Name of the Mentor

Dr. K. 5. Sandhu

Dir. Shagun Sharma

Head
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The following Mentor-Mentee Scheme for B Sc - 1™ semester for the session lan-June 21 for smooth &

elficient fmctoning of the Department s os under

s Mo, Name of The Student University Roll No.  Same of The Mentor
| Amandecp kaur ' i H | .'il.I'IIrHII |
2 Anmaol Sharma ' 200 SO0 2
1 Bapleen Kaur | 201500003
4 Bobby Singh ' 200 500004
5. Charankamal Singh | 200 500003
b, | Liaganjot Singh ' 200 S0
7 Giurpreet Singh | 201500007
¥ Harsimran Singh Chawla C 201500008
h Thiwdat 2000 S0
I Tkreet Singh Sahu l 201500010
I Ishit Dihakad | 20050001 |
12 kamalpreet Kour | 20150000 2
|3 kanchan | 200 564 3
4. karamjeet haur 2000 5000 4 Ms Rajveer Kaur
13 Founal Sharma | 200500
Ih | akhwinder Singh | 200 5000 5
17 Manjot Rani 2001500017
% Manpreet Kaur 20050001 8
19 Manpreet Ram | 201500019
M Monikn Devi | 201500020
2 Premprect Singh . 201500021
22 Suncleep kaur | 201500022
23 | Shubhkarman Kaur _ 20150007 3
34 Snaina Goyal _ 201 500025
d Limia Chourasiva | 201500024 '
2t W andaimi . 230062 T
T Vanita Bam _ 2 AMEIEY

Hemal
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OFFICE ORDER
The followite Mentor-Mentee Scheme for B Sc.- 1v® semesier for the session Jan-June'21 for smooth &
efficient functioning of the Depariment is as under:

©

S. No. | Name of the Student University Roll No. | Name of EME:HW_I
Bl Agurla Srikanth 19150000 ' N
B  Ajaydeep 191500002
3. Amandeep Kaur | 191500003
4. R Arﬁﬁﬁ.-‘iiﬁa ] 191500004 {

' 5. | .;\T_Sl-la;d_ncﬁngh 191500005

6. Avjeet Singh 191500006

[ 7. Dimple Kaur 191500007 |

| 8. Gautam Kumar 191500008

8 | Harkirat Singh 191500010
10. | Harsh Priyadarshi 19150001 ]
. Harsimran Kaur 191500012

[ 12 ] Jasmeet Kaur 191500013

13, Lovepreet Singh 191500017
4| “Nanhi Priya 191500018
15. | Navneet Kaur 191500019 Ms. Gurjinder Kaur
[6. | Mavneets Deogharia 191500020 B
17, Nitin 191500021 |
18, Paramdeep Kaur 191500023
19 Rachandeep Kaur 191500025

20, Ramandeep Kaur 191500026

21, Ramesh Kumar 191500027
[ 22, Simran Sharma 191500029 1

1. Vivek Bharti Bhardwaj 191500030




Ref, "mf"if.lq'f.r':'ﬂ}?;l i-mi'm |IT{|r

etficient functioning of the Department

Maharaja Ranjit Singh Punjab Technical University

Badal Road, Bathinda -151001
(Established by Govt, of Punjab vide Punjab Act No. 5 of 2015)

DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

%, Mo, | Name of the Student

Al | | ] e pa

P

il
i

E'I

4,
15,

I
i

1%
'lr'

2

-
L

g

2
24
15

My

Aashna
Advaitha §
Ajay K.umar Singh
Anand Kumar
Ql_l_n!:hall-‘ﬁllw-:'l
Harshit Kr, Tripathi
Juspreet Kaur
Kartik Mehia
kashish Singla
KM Namrata Sharma
Kl luri F-IZI:iu'I'in
Mamia
Manju Rani
Manpreer Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Manveer Kaur
More Udavkumar
Mugdha Minal
Mirmal Singh
Mty Bharti
Movi Aggarwal
Prabhkirpal Singh Maan
Ramandeep P-L'mg]i
Sandeep Singh
Shrishiy Thakur
Sumran Sidhu
Y adwinder Singh

1% a5 under

g L] u“ H
Ihe Frllowing Mentor-Mentee Scheme for Y

oot 3J5]31

=1 emester For the session July-Dhec 21 for smooth &

| Eni;'tr!it}' Roll No, Name of the Mentor

21119000
211190002
201190003
211190004
211190005

211190006

211190007
211190008
211190009
2190010
21119001 1
211190012
211190013
211190014
211190015
211190016
201190017
211190018
211190019
211190020
21119002
211190022
201190023
211190025
2111490026
211190027
21 902 S

Ms. Gurjinder Kaur

Ms. Rajveer Kaur

Headd
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Ref. Noo. LARSCTULPST) 21 fmml 10

efficient functioning of the Department is as under:

OFFICE ORDER
The fellowing Mentor-Mentee Scheme for M.Sc.- 1™ semester for the session July-Dee’21 for smooth &

Dated...a0 & .1

Name of the Mentor

| 8. No. | Name of the Student University Roll No.
1| Akash Jens 201190001
B Amanpreet Kaur 201190002
K [ ‘Anmol Ratan 201190003
4 1 __ Anupam Kumar T 201190004
EXR| Arﬂmgp_?:;-mr 201 190005
L_ & | Beant Kaur 201 190007
2 Dhriti Sharma i 200190008
3. Harpreet Kaur 201 190009
XN Jagdeep Kaur 201 190010
. Meenakshi Juglan 20119001 |
S ~ Palak Sood 201190012
I12. Ritesh Kumar 201190013
13. Ambika Thakur 201190014
W | RiyaGag T oieos
| 15 Sandesh Choudhary | 201190016
. | Mettupalli Manasa ' 201190017
7. | Pasuladi Kalpana 201 190018
& Rebecca Chekka 00190620
F | Revulapally Sumathi 2001190021
20, | Riya 01190022
2. Sukhvir Kaur | 201190023
22, 'lll'lqni,-'n Singh 201190024
BN Shayna Bhardwaj - 201190025
| 24 Urvashi Rawat 201190026
KX Sukhbir Singh 200190027 |
26. Vemula Sandhyarani 201 190028
37, | Tanisha Thakur 201190029
2% Tanveer Chaudhary 200 190030

Dr. K. 5. Sandho

Dr. Shagun Sharma

Head
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OFFICE ORDER

L e daiE] ) 4 o 4
he following Memtor-Meniee Scheme for B.Sc- 1" semester for the session July-Dec'2) for smooth &

eifcient functioning of the Department is 45 under:

5. Mo, | Name of the Student ['ni'kt_r!-it}' Roll No. Name uf_th: Mentor
| Amritpal Singh 211500001
1 Anmol Singh | 211500002
1| Anmoldeep Kaur 21 1500003
4 Avrun Bansal 21 PS04
G Diva Mirea I ETE
| &,  Vipashsa Bhatia 211500006
| 7 Harkamal Singh 211500007
5 Harshpinder Kaur 211500009 Mt Reeto
T " Hazel Bhuller 211500010 g
0. Husandeep Singh 21180007 | ,
| 1L | Jashandeep Singh 21E500012 '
i2 Karina 211500013
13 Kashish 211500014
e Kashish 211500015
15, | Krishan Kamt Yaday 211500016
6, | Lovepreet Kaur - 211500017
T | Mehak Garg L 21150001%
I8 Navneet Kaur [ 311500019
| 1 ~ Neha 211500020
ED Parul Raj 111500021
] Pawandeep Kaur 2115000322
22 H:umanj_;.._u: "-:._mgl!t_"rmn 211500023 1 Ms, Payal
| Rajdeep hour 211500024 y
KL Ramneck Kaur O INs00mE
L ~ Rashpal Singh 211500026
| 2%, i ~ Rosy Rani - 201500027 |
T | Rupinderiot Singh 211500028
kN Shilpi Gattim 21500029
2, .

jihrtcr Singh

211500030

Dated. ... .1.5.,'-'“

Head



Maharaja Ranjit Singh Punjab Technical University
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DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

St)a)me ] 14

Dated..... 2. |8 /4

OFFICE ORDER

The Tollowing Mentor-Mentee Scheme for B.Sc.- [11™ semester for the session July-Dec 21 for smoath &

elficient functioming of the [department is as under:

8, No. | Name of the Student

. I-JIII\"'I!I"IH'}'EEI;H No.  Name of the Mentor

| L | Anmal Sharma 201500002
2. | Hobby Singh 4 201500004 '
| i Gaganjol Singh 201500006
4 Harsimran Singh Chawla | 201500008 |
| 5. | Ibadat I zoiso0009 ]
f, Isha Dhakad 20050001 |
7 I Kamalpreet Kaur : 201500012
: Kanchan 20050001 3
. 9. . Karamjit Kaur T Eﬂl'ﬁ_i;lﬂ_ﬂ_lnt—: - )
[, Kunal Sharma 2001500015 r. Amandecp Singh
1. | Lakhwinder Singh 201500016
12, | Manjot Rani 201500017
13. | Mﬂn;:-ré:l Kaur 201500018
14, I Manpreet Ram 201500019
1S, ] ~ Monika Devi 201500020 —]
| f, Premprect Singh 201500021
17, | Sandeep Kaur 201500022
18| Snaina Goyal 2015000025
19, | Uma Chourasiya 201500026
| 20, | ."ﬂ.il:!dana Eﬂlﬁm_ﬂif %
E Vanita Rani 201500028 |

Head
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Maharaja Ranjit Singh Punjab Technical University

Ret. No.. MBSCTE ) ST) 81 | m)) 3
OFFICE ORDER

Ihe following Mentor-Mentee Scheme lor B.Se- V™ semester for the session July-Dec’21 for smooth &

elficient functioning of the Department 5 as under:

mmﬂ;ﬁf] 3)

" Name of the Mentor

Mr. Amit Kumar Tiwari

% No. Name of the Student University Roll No. |
T | Agurla Srikanth 101500001
2 Ajavdee 191500002
3, Amandeep Kaur 191500005 |
a4, Arshdeep Singh 191 500004
5 Arshdeep Singh 101500003
3 Avjeet Singh 151 504006
Tk ~ Dimple Kaur 191500007
8. Gautam Kumar 191500008
9, | Harkirat Singh 191500010
10. Harsh Privadarshi 191500011
|11, Harsimran Kaur 191500012
II 12 Jasmeet Kaur 19150001 3
13 Lovepreet Singh 191500017
14, Nanhi Priya 191500018
15, Navneet Kaur 191500019 n
[, a Mavneetn Deogharia 191500020
17, Nitin 191500021
| I, Paramdesp Kaur 191500023
o Ruachandeep Kaur 191500025
20, Ramandeep Kaur 191500026
2l Ramesh Kumar FI300027
=20 Simran Sharma 191500029
23, Vivek Bharti Bhardwa 191500030 |

Head
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Maharaja Ranjit Singh Punjab Technical University

Badal Road, Bathinda -151001
(Established by Govt. of Punjab vide Punjab Act No. 5ol 2015)

DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

OFFICE ORDER

The following Mentor-Mentee Scheme for M.Sc.- 1™ semester for the session Jan-June'22 for smooth &

efficient functioning of the Department is as under:

Dated.... . }r.}ﬁ A

" Name of the Mentor

5.No. | Name of the Student University Roll No.
I ~ Aashna 201190001 | ,
2. Advaitha § T 211190002
3. Ajay Kumar Singh 211190003
4. * Anand Kumar 211190004
5, ~ Guncha Paliwal T 211190005
7% Harshit Kr. Tripathi 211190006
=B Jaspreet Kaur 211190007
8. Kartik Mehta 311190008 Mr. Amit Kumar Tiwari
9, Kashish Singla 211190009
10. KM Namrata Sharma 211190010
T Kolluri Sujohn 1 211190011
12, Marmta 211190012
3. Manju Rani 201190013 |
14 | Manpreet Kaur 211190014
5. | Manpreet Kaur 211190015
14, Manveer Kaur 211190016
17. More Udaykumar 200090007
I8, Mugdha Minal 201190018
19, Nirmal Singh 211190019
20. | Mitu Bharti 211190020
21 " Novi Aggarwal 211190021 Mr. Amandeep Singh
o | Ramandeep Singh 1190025 | |
23, | Sandeep Singh 211190025 -
24, i Shrishty Thakur | 211190026 |
25, | ~ Simran Sidh 2090027
26, Yadwinder Singh 211190028 ‘

Head



Maharaja Ranjit Singh Punjab Technical University

Badal Road, Bathinda -151001
{ Established by Govt, of Punjab vide Panjab Act No. 5 of 2015}
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OFFICE ORDER

The following Mentor-Mentee Scheme for M.Sc.- IN™ semester for the session Jan-June'22 for smooth &

efficient functioning of the Depariment is as under:

§. No. | Name of the Student University Roll No. " Name of the Mentor
[T, Akash Jena 201190001 ‘
. | Amanpreet Kaur 201190002
3. l Anmol Rattan 201190003 =
‘| Anupam Kumar 0008
| % | Arshdeep Kaur 201190005
6| ~ Beant Kaur 201 190007
T Dhriti Sharma 201 190008
| B  Jagdeep Kaur 201190010 Dr. K. 5. Sandhu
9. Meenakshi Juglan 20119001 1
I, Palak Sood 201190012
1. | Ritesh Kumar 201190013
|12 |  RiyaGam 201190015
13. | Sandesh Choudhary 200190016
&4 | Shayna Bhardwaj 201190025
A Sukhbir Singh 201190027
6. ‘Tanisha Thakur 201190029
A Tanveer Chaudhary 201190030
| 18 Ambika Thakur 200190014 |
| 1. Mettupalli Manasa 201 190017
| Eﬂ __F'F-’:ﬁ[_rﬂr_m _____ : 200190018 D¥r. Shagun Sharma
21, Rebecca Chekka 201190020
|22 Revulapally Sumathi 201190021
| 3 Riya 200190022
| "~ Sukhvir Kaur 201190023
25, “Tanya Singh 2001190024

Hiead
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W gEdrs ity dee datas getrave een 39, wiEe
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Ref. No.... .".'..:‘..IF...[.I.‘.".] F57) 22 MmN e nnlrd-.....f..ll,! 22

(47

OFFICE ORDER

The following Mentor-Mentee Scheme for B.Sc.- 1™ semester Tor the session Jan-June 22 for smooth &

cificient functioming of the Phepartment b as under:

5. Na. Name of the Student University Roll No, Name of the Mentor
I Anmaol Singh 20150002
h. Anmoldeep Kaur 2115040003
5 Arun Bansal 211500004
1 Mva Mirea 21 L5003
£

Vipashsa Bhatig

Sukhiveer Singh

21 ST

JH1500W %y

b Harkamal Singh 21500007

1. Harshpinder Kaur 215004009

3 Harel Bhuller 211500010 Ms. Reetu
" Husandeep Singh 201 500mA1 |

I Jashandeep Singh 21E30001 2

I karina 21150401 3

iz koashishy T

i3 krishan kant % adas 2113008 ] &

14 Lovepreet Kaur 211500017

15 Mehak Carg 211500018

|t Meha 211500620

17 Parul Raj 211500021

) Pawindeep Kaur 211500023

T Raimanjyot Singh Sean 211500023
T Rapdecp Kaur 21 1500024

2 Hamneek Kiaur 2115000735 M=, Paval
22 Rashpal Singh 211500004 '
21 Hevew Hani 211500027

24 Hupinderpor Simgh 211500008
i Shilpi Caaitam 2EIS0002%

"‘1

Hewd
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Ref. No..... . 5, ,1!“”,} 17 rm.-d...,_?m,.‘.‘ 3,

OFFICE ORDER

The following Mentor-Mentee Scheme for B.Sc.- IV® semester for the session Jan-June’22 for smooth &
efficient functioning of the Department is as under:

| s 1 i L
l"-r-.Nu University Rofl No. | Name of the Mentee Name of the Mentor
I | 20i500002 | Anmol Sharma
B T ‘Bobby Singh |
3| 201500006 Gaganjol Singh |
| 4. | 201506008 Harsimran Singh Chawla
5. 201500009 i E——
6. | 201500011 {sha Dhokad -
7. | 201500012 Kamalpreet Kaur
26500013 paidias
g, 201500014 Karamjit Kaur
o, | 201500015 I Kunal Sharma
1L 200500016 | Lakhwinder Simgh | Vs Rajveer Kaur
12, 201500017 Manjot Rani |
13, 20150001 & = Manpreet Kaur '
14, | 201500019 Manpreet Ram
15, 201500020 Monikn Devi
e | 20100021 Prempreet Singh_
[ 17 201500022 Sandeep Kaur
18, | 201500026 Uma Chourasiya 1
e, | 201500027 Vandana ;
0. 201500028 | Vanita Rani

Head



Maharaja Ranjit Singh Punjab Technical University

Badal Road, Bathinda -151001
i Fstablished by Govt. of Punjab vide Punjab Act No. S of 201 5)

DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCITENCE & TECHNOLOGY
met, o HESTV ] £ 5T) 82)mm | 18

OFFICE ORDER

| nmd..._'.:ﬂ L}. 4

The following Mentor-Mentee Scheme for B.Se.- VI™ semester for the session Jan-June'22 for smooth &

efficient functioning of the Department is as under:

5. No. |

"]

0.

Mame of the Student
Apurla Srikanth
Ajay decp
Amandeep Kaur
Arshdeep Singh
Arshdeep Singh
Avjeet Singh
E}implt Kaur

Ciautam Komar

Harkirat Singh
Harsimran Kair
Jasmeet Kaur
Lovepreet Singh
Nanhi Priva
Mayneet kaur
Mavnectas Deogharia
Mitin
Paramdecp Kaur
Hachanli!-ép Kaur
Ramandeep Kaur
Ramesh Kumar
Simran Sharma
Vivek Bharti Bhardwaj

University Roll No. | Name of the Mentor

191 500001
191300002
191 500003
191500004
191 S00005
191500006
191500007
191500008
191500010
191500011
191500012
19150001 3
191300017
191500018
191500019
191 500420
191 5004021
191 50023
191500025
|91 500026
191 500027
| 91 SH600 2%
191 500030

 Ms. Gurjinder Kaur |

Head
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Ret.No.... .34 1]1 ] Daed.....5 /7] 22
OFFICE ORDER

The following Mentor-Mentee Scheme for M.Se.- 1 semester for the session Jul-Dec™22 tor smooth &

efficient functioning of the Department is as under:

Sr.No. _ University H'..q.nll N | Name of the Mentee Name of the Mentor
| <21 190001 Amandeep Kaur -
2 | 221190002 | Ankita Singh Yadm
i I 20190003 | Anmolpreet Kaur |
L 221190004 B Arshdeep Singh |
. 221 190005 Harmanjot Singh | e K;::;’:Lﬁ"gh
" 21190006 | _Hnie'ﬂttatrﬁf _T'ana}_i'
| 221190007  Khushneer Kaur
» | > LT E— Meetali ==
., 221190009 N © Mehak e T e —
| 221190010 ' Navneet Kaur
2 22119001 | 1 ~ Nikita Sharma
3 221190012 _1_  Parvesh Sahami ‘l
220190013 T ~ Ramanjot Kewr - Mr. Amit Kumar Tiwari
W 2090018 | SambjectSingh -
5 | 221190015 ,' Simran Sharma '
= 221190016 ! Manpreet Singh |

Head
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Maharaja Ranjit Singh Punjab Technical University
Badal Road, Bathinda -151001

i Fatablished by Gove of Punjab vide Punjub Act Mo, 5 of 20015)
DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

Ref. No...... -f'."f.'.‘_‘-.} Aa.

l:lnird.....'!:;;.,',f” 21
OFFICE ORDER

he following Mentor-Mentee Scheme for M.Sc- L1 semester for the session Jul-Dec’22 for smooth &

cient funchioning of the Department i as umder:

Sr.No

ol

i
21
4%
23
2,

5

University Roll No,

211190001
211190002
211190003
211 150005
R
211 190007
311 E0E
201 VSR
21190010
210090001
21119001 2
211 190013
211190014
1011190015
21119016
211190017
101190018
R R AR
210 Pa
211190021
210100
211190025
2111960126
2111590027
M SR

MName of the
Mame of the Mentee Menior
Aashnn
Advaitha 5

Ajay Kumar Singh
Ciuncha Palpwal
Harshit Kumar Tripathi
Jaspreet Kaur [ir. Kawaljit Singh
kanik Mehta Sandhu
K.ashish Singla
km Mamrata Sharma
Kolluri Sujohn Rathna Paul Sundar
Plmmita
Manju Rani
Manprest Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Munveer Kaur
More UdsyKumar Chandrakant |
Mugdha Mittal '
Mirmial Singh
Mty Bharti
Mot Agpgarwal
Hamandeep Singh
Sandeep Singh
Shrishiy Thakur
Simran Sidhu
Yadwinder Singh

¢ v, Shagun Sharma

Head



Maharaja Ranjit Singh Punjab Technical L niversity
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DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE & 1 FOHMNOLOM:Y

AT 1
; T I TIP T £/1]az
nrr.\u-.I-.ﬁ,.L!-.LJ:;IJ 7] 23 1mm (38 Dated... L)1 4
OFFICE ORIER
Ihe folbowing Mentor-Mentee Scheme for B5¢c- 17 semester Tor the session Jul-Dec 220 Tor smooth &

¢lficient lunctiommg of the Dparimient is as under

oo A niversity Roll So, “ame of the Mentee Name of the Meator
| il B LT Anmaol Singh
221500002 Arshdeep Singh
221500003 Bhupinderjit Singh
. 2121500004 Robby Singh
i 221500005 Fhampreet Bawa
221 SOh0M0E Jashiandeep koaur
= 22 i 500007 karanpal Singh
' 221500008 Fovish Parbhabar Ma. Gurjinder Kaur
22| SiMIrEIY Muskan
221500010 Mavdeep koaur
21500401 1 Pooga koumin
'3 221500012 Sanjana Kani
‘b 221500 Simarjeet kaur
" 221500014 Vijay Kumar

ZX1S0MN &

Vishavdeep

Head
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Maharaja Ranjit Singh Punjab Technical University

Badal Road, Bathinda -151001
(Established by Govi, of Punjab vide Punjab Act No. 5 of 2015)
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DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

Ref. No... BTV, £57) 22 [Mm T da

OFFICE ORDER

putet...6, 1] 22

Ihe following Mentor-Mentee Scheme for B.Sc.- 1™ semester for the session Jul-Dec’22 for smooth &
efficient functioning of the Department is as under:

Sr.No  University RollNo, | Name of fhe Mentee
1L 211500002 Anmol Singh '
| 2 211500003 | Anmoldeep Kaur
A 211500004 - ~ Arun Bansal .
| 4. 211500005 Diva Mirza
A 211500006 Vipasha Bhatia =
6. 211500007 Harkamal Singh
| 7. 211500009 Harshpinder Kaur T
| 8. 211500010 N  Hazel Bhuller
) 211500011 Husandeep Singh |
0. 211500012 Jashandeep Singh |
TH 211500013 Karina
12 211500015 ‘Kashish
13, 211500016 Krishan Kant Yaday 7
4. 211500017 ~ Lovepreet Kaor o
15, | 211500018 Mehak Garg ]
T 211500020 ~ Neha ]
(17 | 211500021 Parul Ray
1. 211500022 Pawandeep Kaur |
19, | 211500023 Raimanjyot Singh Sran
. | 211500024 Rajdeep Kaur
|3l 211500025 Ramneek Kauwr
R 11— T
23, 211500027 Rozy Rani =
|24, 211500028 Rupinderjot Singh
[ 25, 211500029 Shilpi Gautam
| 26, 211500030 Sukhveer Singh

" Name of the

Mentor

Ms. Reetn

Ms. Riya

Head



Maharaja Ranjit Singh Punjab Technical University

Badal Road, Bathinda -151001
i Established by Govt. of Punjab vide Panjab Act No. 5 of 2015)
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Rel. "'«iu---i .i’_,|!.f'.] Fqﬂj— Dated. G.fr?!jj' _
OFFICE ORDER

The following Mentor-Mentee Scheme for B.Sc.- V™ semester for the session July-Dec'22 for smooth &
efficient functioning of the Department is as under:

ﬂn.Hﬂ University Roll No, Name of the Mentee Name of the Mentor
L 201500002 1 Anmol Sharma
3 200500004 | Bobby Singh
3 201500006 - Gaganjot Singh
1 201500008 | Harsimran Singh Chawia
5. 01500009 © ibadat i
6. 201500011 | Isha Dhakad
7. 201500012 | Kamalpreet Kaur
g.. | W00 | Fadhm
9 201500014 : Karamjit Kaur 1
10, | 201500015 Kunal Sharma
1. | 201500016 Lakhwinder Singh | Ms. Payal
12, | 201500017 | Manjot Rani '
13, | 201500018 | Manpreet Kaur
4. 200500019 | ‘Manpreet Ram
15. 201500020 Monika Devi 1
6. 201500021 T Prempreat Singh
| 201500022 .‘-LnndcﬂpEEhf o
T 201500026 | Uma Chowrasiya
9. | 201500027 | Vandana
W, 201500028 Vanita Rani

Head



Hef, Mo

Maharaja Ranjit Singh Punjab Technical University

Badal Road, Bathinda -151001
{Established by Govi. of Punjab vide Punjab Act No. 5 of 2015)
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DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

OFFICE ORDER

hudﬁ.,hr} 44

The following Mentor-Mentee Scheme for B.S¢.- VI semester for the session July-Dee®22 for smooth &
efficient functioning of the Department is as under:

Se.No  University Roll No. ;

1
2
1
4
5
.
-
&
9]

1,
i,
12
13,
14,
15,
o
17,

19150000 |
191500002
191500004
L 91 500005

191500006

191500008
LF150001 |
191500013
191500017
121500018
191300020
191500021
191500023
191500025

191500026
191500017

191500030

T

Name of the Mentee

Agurla Srikanth
Ajaydeep

Arshdeep Singh

~ Arshdeep Singh

Aviject Singh

Gautam Kumar
“Harsh Priyadarshi
 Jasmeet Kaur
~ Lovepreet Singh

~ Nanhi Priya
Mavneeta MLrghariu

~ Nitin

Parmdeep Kaur

Rachandeep Kaur

Hmﬁd:éi:r_ﬁnur

Famesh Kumar

MName of the Mentor

1 M Shweta Chaturvedi

Vivek Bhani I_iha:"dwij

Head



Maharaja Ranjit Singh Punjab Technical University

Badal Road. Bathinda -151001
{Established by Gost. of Punjab vide Panjab Act Mo, 5 of 2015)

DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

et No. RSPV 1AV T) Ay |mm | B Dated..... _-’l_“j;l;

OFFICE ORDER

The following Mentor-Mentee Scheme for M S

©

™ semester for the session Jan-June™ 23 tor smooth &

efficient functiommg of the Department s as under

L mis erit '
S, e H:nh Roll Marme il the Mentee Same af the Mentar

i BTN Amandecp Kaur

22119002 Ankita Singh Y adas

il I ATV Anmolpreet Kaur

2211900 Arshdeep Singh

' - cawaljit Singh Sandhu
¢ 221190003 Harmanjot Singh Dr. Kawalpit Sing ¢

nind B TCATHY kabe Dattatras Tanaji

x 230 1T Khushneer kaur
" 21190008 Meetal

190008 | Mehak

et REC TR Soavneet boaur

s NN Tk it Shanma

012 Parvesh Sahani

el LY R aimnmiod boar e Amat Bumar Teaan
- ped LI Sarabeet Singh

2211500 ' Simiran Sharm

I Manpreet Singh

Sagn ol Henad-



Maharaja Ranjit Singh Punjab Technical University

{Established by Govi. of Pu
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YT P puted.... .11 33

OFFICE O R

Ihe following Mentor-Mentee Scheme for M.Sc.- V™ semester for the session Jan=June 23 for smooth &
efficient functioning of the Department is as under:

Sr.MNo

University Roll Mo, Mame of the Mentee Nﬂﬂ::n':ru:h |
1 311190001 Anshma — 1 - :
|I = Eii"ﬁ'ﬁtﬁ:n; Advaitha & |
3 210190003 Ajay Kumar Singh
4, | 211190005 Guncha Paliwal
5 211190006 | Horshit Kumar Tripathi
6. | 211190007 Juspreet Kaur Dr. Kawaljit Singh
7. | 211190008 Kariik Mchta Sandhu
[ 8 211190009 Kashish Singla
K 211190010 K.m Namrata Sharma =
10, 211190011 Kolluri Sujohn Rathna Paul Sundar
BT NGz ‘Marnta
1z | 211190013 o Manje Rani
BEN | 210190014 Mmpi-u.::-lﬂur
14 | 211190015 Manprect Kaur - |
[ 15 211190016 Manveer Kaur ,
16 | 201190017 Meore UdayKumar Chandrakant '
17. 211190018 Mugdha Mital
TR 211190019 Nirmal Singh
i I-é'- | I Wﬁfl ity HM{T’..'.. Mr. Amit Kumar
2. 211190021 Novi Aggarwal Tiwari
AL | 211190023 Remandeep Singh B
M2z | 211190023 Sandeep Singh '
Sy 211190026 | Shrishty Thakur N
24, | 211190027 | Simran Sidtu o
25, | 201190028

Yadwinder Singh

Hesd



Maharaja Ranjit Singh Punjab Technical University

Badal Road, Bathinda -151001
@ [Established by Govt of Punjab vide Punjab Act No. § of 2015)
i DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

Rel. No....... M ] 2] Dated....... 1“ {23

The following Mentor-Mentee Scheme for B.Sc.- 11™ semester for the session Jan-June’23 for smooth &
elficient functioning of the Department is as under:

SN Unmi A | = :
: = : WE:F o Name of the Mentee Mame of the Mentor

21500001 | Anmol Singh S
121500002 | Arshdeep Singh I
s | 220500003 | Bhupinderjit Singh '
. 21%00004 | Hobby Singh
220500006 |  Jashandeep Kaur |
. 221500007 | KaranpalSingh |
; | 221500008 l " Lovish Parbhakar
3150000 L —— Mikan -1 Ma. Jaghir Kaur
o | msoooie | Mavdeep Kaur
o | 221500001 | ~ Pooja Kumari
| 221500012 f Sanjana Rani J
221500013 Simarjeet Kaur
| 22 :.mﬁu_ ~ Vijay Kumar o
| .
i 221500016 ! Vishavideep |

Head



®

Maharaja Ranjit Singh Punjab Technical University
Badal Road, Bathinda -151001

{ Established by (Giovi of Punjab vide Punjab Act No, 5 of 2015)
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DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

Ref. HGH.F.-'.".EI?-:-I.-].{:!’T] 23 Jpw) 2%

OFFICE ORDER

Dated..... .“,(J.I.l 3

Ihe Following Mentor-Mentee Scheme for B.Sc.- IV™ semester for the sesston Jan-June' 23 for smooth &
efMicient functioning of the Department is as under:

| Se.No University Roll N, |

| o) x| =i £ toh | e bl b —

Fod | Fod Bodl| P | P | Bl Bl
i

=

P

MName of the Mentee

=]

e

SRR Y

211 500028
211500029
211500030

Mame of the
Mentor

Ms. Hectu

21150000 ' Anmol Singh
211500003 ‘}  Anmoldeep Kaur

211500004 ’ Arun Bansal
211500005 | ~ Diya Mirza

211500006 Vipasha Bhatia
211500007 Harkamal Singh
2 I_Iiﬂl]lil'lll.?_ '}-ET-:?.-Il'lpina-e?H.aur ;
211500010 © Hazel Bhuller
21500011 | ‘Husandeep Singh

_'_"l If‘?ﬂ'ﬂl s Jﬁlﬁmﬁ:ﬁ Singh
211500013 © Karima

211500015 | Kashish
| 211500016 | Krishan Kant Yaday

211500007 | Lovepreet Kaur
s | MehakGan
211500020 ~ MNem
200500021 | Raj
211500022 1 Pawandeep Kaur
211500023 ~ Raimanjyot Singh Sran
211500024  Rajdeep Kaur
211500025 Ramneek Kaur
211500026 Rashpal Singh
211500027 * Rozy Rani

H“Fifid:rjm Singh
Sh“ni Ciautam
Sukhveer Singh

L'I‘Iﬁ.. Ri’!‘i

Head



Maharaja Ranjit Singh Punjab Technical University

g Badal Road, Bﬂtlylnda -151001 o
m ;mmﬁuﬁmﬂ Punjah hﬂﬂiﬂ;&;;“]“%
- DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
ret. no MBS TR B5TI 23 mm | 89 pated.... 3 11| 93
OFFICE ORDER

The following Mentor-Mentee Scheme for B.Sc.- "l.-'"|1h semester for the session Jan-June’23 for smooth &

efficient functioning of the Department is as under;

H't““ | University Roll No. Name of the Mentee Name of the Mentor
I. 201500002 Anmol Sharma _ B
2, 201 500004 ' Bobby Singh l
3 201500006 “Gaganjot Singh
4, 201500008 " Harsimran Singh Chawla
s, 201500009 hadat Dr. Shagun Sharma
6 201500011 " Isha Dhakad |
7 201500012 Kamalpreet Kaur
8. 201500013 R Kanchan
9, 201500015 Kunal Sharma o
10, 201500016 Lakhwinder Singh
I, 201500017 Manjot Rani
12 201500018 [ ~ Manpreet Kaur
IIE'L_ 201500019 Manpreet Ram
14, 201500020 Monika Devi Mr. Amit Kumay Tiwari
15, 201500021 Prempreet Singh '
16, 201500022  Sandeep Kaur
17 201500026 Uma Chourasiva
18, 201500027 Vandana =
9. 201500028 Vanita Rani

Head



Maharaja Ranjit Singh Punjab Technical University

Badal Road, Bathinda -151001
(Established by Govt. of Punjab vide Punjab Act Na. 5 of 2015)

- DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE & TEC Ilmpl.m.x

Ret. No. LML | PST] 3] pm) 3D . & ] X

OFFICE ORDER
Fhe following Mentor-Mentee Scheme for B.Sc.- VIIT™ semester for the session Jan-June'23 for smooth &

efMicient functioning of the Department is as under:

Sr.No  University Roll No. Name of the Mentee - Name of the Mentor
. 191500001 Agurla Srikanth
Lo 19100002 | Ajydeep |
3. 191500008 | Arshdeep Singh !
f. 191500005 | Arshdeep Singh 5
5 191500006 | Avjeet Singh '
6 191500008 ~ Goutam Kumar
7. 191500011 Harsh Priyadarshi
& 191500013  Jasmeet Kaur
9, 191500017 Lovepreet Singh | Ms. Shweta Chaturvedi
0. 191500018 | Manhi Priya |
[E | 191500020 | Navneeta Deogharia
12 191500021 Nitin
13T i9isop023 | Parmdeep Kaur |
4 191500025 Rachandeep Kaur 1
15, 191500026 | ~ Ramandeep Kaur
TR 191500027 | Ramesh Kumar
1. 191500030 | Vivek Bharti Bhardwaj

Hewd



